m LOXNETE DR BALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL
rs (PADMA BHUSHAN AWARDEE)
PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

hlr‘l SIR VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

|
V PRAVARA TECHNICAL EDUCATION CAMPUS NASHIK

Ref. No :- SVIT/ESTT/2024-25/ 3 6 ¢ Date:- 12]08/24

Office Order

The following Diyang cell Committee is constituted for the academic year 2024-25 as below.

| Sr.No Name of the Staff ITesignhﬁoﬁ 1 Mob.No | Email ID JR;m/aT—'
1. Dr.Ganesh Eiliinde ~ | Chairman 9423787452 principal.svitnasml?@brrréiviafra;iﬁ-T; —j
2. | Mr. Kailas P Tambe Vice Chairman 9763722527 | Kailas.tambe@pravara.in ;
3. Mr. Pravin M Tambe Student 8087670566 | Pravin.tambe@pravara.in - |
development \
Officer ~ |
3. Dr. Rana S Mahajan Teacher 9096339024 | rana.mahajan@pravara.in ; |
Representative |
(Male) 1\
5. Ms. Archana A Hatkar Teacher 7875850808 | archana.hatkar@pravara.in “
Representative L
‘ (female) “
6. Mr. Rushikesh S Bhalerao | Expert Advisor-1 | 9561508626 Rushekesh.bhalerao@pravara.in ! |
7. Mr. Khandu D Gadakh Expert Advisor-2 | 9552915339 | Khandu.gadakh@pravara.in ‘ l
8. Shubhangi Thombare Student 9860068310 | Shubhangithombare32(@gmail.co . :
Representative-01 m i \
9. Niraj Badgujar Student 9665130934 | Nvb392003@gmail.com [ m
.‘ 1 Representative-02 ‘ 4\
i' 10. T‘ Mr. Trimbak B Supekar Parent 8390192082 | Trimbak.supekar@pravara.in
| | Representative-01 \
11. | Mr. Sampat M Daware Parent 9922045436 | Sampat.daware@pravara.in
Representative-02 \1

.

Dr. Ganesh B Shinde
PRripaipal
Suw};esvaravam.ute of Tachnalogy
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